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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002024
E25002025
E25002026

E25002027

E25002028
E25002029
E25002030
E25002031
E25002032
E25002033
E25002034
E25002035
E25002036

E25002037
E25002038

Reported

05:32:11 06/25/25
06:17:41 06/25/25

10:54:54 06/25/25

11:13:27 06/25/25

12:28:04 06/25/25

13:18:38 06/25/25

15:44:38 06/25/25

16:12:42 06/25/25

16:58:46 06/25/25

16:18:25 06/25/25

17:39:54 06/25/25

18:46:45 06/25/25

20:38:32 06/25/25

00:15:22 06/26/25
02:49:27 06/26/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Nature
BATTERY
EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS SICK
PERSON
FIRE VHCL
ACCID

CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS
UNKNOWN
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS FALL

EMS

UNCONSCIOUS

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

1512 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG
1010 E WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG

710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,
GREENSBURG

1025 E FREELAND RD; INDIANA
DEPT OF CHILD SERVICES,
GREENSBURG

N COUNTY RD 400 E & E COUNTY
RD 300 N, GREENSBURG

323 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

530 W FIRST ST APT 113,
GREENSBURG

6166 S COUNTY RD 480 E,
GREENSBURG

213 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

FIRE GAS LEAK 1063 E CROWN POINTE BLVD,

GREENSBURG

TRAFFIC STOP 920 W FOURTH ST; HARVEST SUPER

EMS

UNCONSCIOUS

MARKET, GREENSBURG
830 E NORTH ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,
EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS DIFF
BREATH

2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE A, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22819/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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