

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
	E25002024	05:32:11 06/25/25	BATTERY	1512 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
	E25002025	06:17:41 06/25/25	EMS DIFF	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
			BREATH	GREENSBURG		
	E25002026	10:54:54 06/25/25	EMS SICK	710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT
			PERSON	GREENSBURG		
	E25002027	11:13:27 06/25/25	FIRE VHCL	1025 E FREELAND RD; INDIANA		ACT
			ACCID	DEPT OF CHILD SERVICES,		
				GREENSBURG		
	E25002028	12:28:04 06/25/25	CRASH TYPE	N COUNTY RD 400 E & E COUNTY		ACT
			UNK	RD 300 N, GREENSBURG		
	E25002029	13:18:38 06/25/25	EMS	323 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
			UNKNOWN			
	E25002030	15:44:38 06/25/25	EMS LIFT	530 W FIRST ST APT 113,		ACT
			ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
	E25002031	16:12:42 06/25/25	EMS FALL	6166 S COUNTY RD 480 E,		ACT
				GREENSBURG		
	E25002032	16:58:46 06/25/25	EMS	213 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	r	ACT
			UNCONSCIOUS			
	E25002033	16:18:25 06/25/25	FIRE GAS LEAK	X 1063 E CROWN POINTE BLVD,		ACT
				GREENSBURG		
	E25002034	17:39:54 06/25/25	TRAFFIC STOP	920 W FOURTH ST; HARVEST SUPER		ACT
				MARKET, GREENSBURG		
	E25002035	18:46:45 06/25/25	EMS	830 E NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
			UNCONSCIOUS			
	E25002036	20:38:32 06/25/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST,		ACT
	E25002037	00:15:22 06/26/25	EMS TRANSFER	RENCOMPASS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
	E25002038	02:49:27 06/26/25	EMS DIFF	2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			BREATH	GATE A, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22819/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/26/25